

---

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 68162909

---

Data publicarii	12.04.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 436,55 RON - 436,55 RON

---

Descriere: E: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 PLTIP280 PUN 50 MICR+ ECOTAXA0.15LEI#5999525100010 buc 1  
0.8403 1 1 2 103317000 101X60X102 PAPUC REAZEM 103317000#5949004604041 buc 2  
25.1261 29.9001 59.8001 3 YALA138-22MM YALA DULAP 138-22MM #2000000369594 buc  
12 3.7815 4.5 53.9998 4 642012 INCUIETOARE BIROU 1023 25 #5949034929510 buc 12  
8.3193 9.9 118.7996 5 35154P557220 BROASCA LEMN STG.P1 55X72X20R 235 V.ORO+NAT  
#6420336165312 buc 5 21.4286 25.5 127.5002 6 CH42X10 PICIOR BUCATARIE 42X10 CROM  
CH #2000000408934 buc 16 8.3193 9.9 158.3995

---